MORNINGS

Bacon and Egg Roll
Breakfast Wrap/Roll
Croissant (Cheese)
Croissant (Ham and Cheese)

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES
Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Egg and Lettuce Sandwich
Cheese and Salad Sandwich
Ham and Cheese Toasties
Cheese Toasties

GLUTEN FREE

Gluten Free Options must be
ordered before break times.
Ham & Salad wraps

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Caramel Slice

HOT FOOD

Hash Brown

Hot Chips

Wedges

Meat Pie

Sausage Roll (King Size)
Party Pies x3

Chicken Nuggets (x 6)
Sweet Chilli Chicken Strips
Steamed Dim Sims
Fried Dim Sims

Potato Cakes

Triple Eight

Canteen Menu

$5.00
$5.50
$3.00
$3.50

$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$5.50
$4.50
$4.00

$1.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

WRAPS & SALADS

Ham and Salad Wrap
Chicken and Salad Wrap
Lamb Wrap

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Chicken Parma Wrap
Chicken Caesar Salad
Potato Salad

BURGERS & ROLLS
Chicken Schnitzel Burger
Pulled Beef and Gravy Roll
Chicken and Salad Roll
Ham and Salad Roll

Egg and Lettuce Roll
Roast Beef & Salad Rolls

VEGAN OPTIONS

Vegan options must be ordered
before break times.

Plant Based sausage rolls

Plant Based Party Pies

Plant Based Pasties

HOT FOOD

Battered Hot Dog

Cheese and Bacon Potato Cakes
Pizza — Bacon and Cheese

Pizza — Ham and Pineapple
Noodle Cup

Tomato Sauce Sachet

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$1.50 each or 3 for $4.00
$1.50 each or 3 for $4.00
$1.50 each or 3 for $4.00

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$0.20



COLD DRINKS

Water — Mount Franklin
Water — Pump

Mineral Water — Waterford's
Spring Valley Juices

Soft Drink Varieties

Iced Teas (Lipton)

Sports Drink — Powerade
Flavoured Milk — Nippy s

SNACKS
Fresh Fruit
Large Fruit Cup

$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

$0.50
$5.50

ICE CREAMS

Mini Calippo

Paddle Pop Icy Twist
Paddle Pop Varieties
Bubble O’Bill

Frozen Yoghurt
Magnum

SNACKS

Smartie Cookie
Choc Chip Cookie
Muffins

Slices

Chip Varieties
Chocolate Varieties

$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$1.00-52.00
$1.10-52.20



