

Canteen Menu

MORNINGS Bacon and Egg Roll Breakfast Wrap/Roll Croissant (Cheese) Croissant (Ham and Cheese)	\$5.00 \$5.50 \$3.00 \$3.50	WRAPS & SALADS Ham and Salad Wrap Chicken and Salad Wrap Lamb Wrap Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap Chicken Parma Wrap Chicken Caesar Salad Potato Salad	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.00
SANDWICHES & TOASTIES Ham and Cheese Sandwich Egg and Lettuce Sandwich Cheese and Salad Sandwich Ham and Cheese Toasties Cheese Toasties	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00	BURGERS & ROLLS Chicken Schnitzel Burger Pulled Beef and Gravy Roll Chicken and Salad Roll Ham and Salad Roll Egg and Lettuce Roll Roast Beef & Salad Rolls	\$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00
<u>GLUTEN FREE</u> Gluten Free Options must be ordered before break times. Ham & Salad wraps Ham & Cheese Toastie Caramel Slice	\$5.50 \$4.50 \$4.00	<u>VEGAN OPTIONS</u> Vegan options must be ordered before break times. Plant Based sausage rolls Plant Based Party Pies Plant Based Pasties	\$1.50 each or 3 for \$4.00 \$1.50 each or 3 for \$4.00 \$1.50 each or 3 for \$4.00
HOT FOOD Hash Brown Hot Chips Wedges Meat Pie Sausage Roll (King Size) Party Pies x3 Chicken Nuggets (x 6) Sweet Chilli Chicken Strips Steamed Dim Sims Fried Dim Sims Potato Cakes	\$1.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$1.50 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	HOT FOOD Battered Hot Dog Cheese and Bacon Potato Cakes Pizza – Bacon and Cheese Pizza – Ham and Pineapple Noodle Cup Tomato Sauce Sachet	\$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00

COLD DRINKS

ICE CREAMS

Water – Mount Franklin	\$2.00	Mini Calippo	\$1.50
Water – Pump	\$3.50	Paddle Pop Icy Twist	\$1.50
Mineral Water – Waterford's	\$3.00	Paddle Pop Varieties	\$2.00
Spring Valley Juices	\$4.00	Bubble O'Bill	\$3.00
Soft Drink Varieties	\$4.50	Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Iced Teas (Lipton)	\$4.50	Magnum	\$4.00
Sports Drink – Powerade	\$4.50		
Flavoured Milk – Nippy s	\$3.50		

SNACKS

Fresh Fruit	\$0.50
Large Fruit Cup	\$5.50

SNACKS

\$2.00
\$2.00
\$3.00
\$4.00
\$1.00 -\$2.00
\$1.10 -\$2.20